
Quality Assurance-Verification Services 59AMETSNOCA, 59AMETSBACA, 59AMETSSOCA Outreach Attendees 
List 

Name Firm Prime/Sub (optional) Email Phone 
Atallah, Julien Atlas Julien.Atallah@oneatlas.com 562-670-6251
Barzegari, Saman WSP saman.barzegari@wsp.com 916-213-4973
Broddrick, Ian Atlas Prime Ian.Broddrick@oneatlas.com 916-741-2680
Dorsch, Mike Kleinfelder, Inc. mdorsch@kleinfelder.com 909-833-5780
DuVall, Spencer S2 Engineering DBE SpencerD@S2-ei.com 909-373-8240
Franklin, Aaron WSP aaron.franklin@wsp.com 858-699-0513
Hanna, Dany Kleinfelder, Inc. Prime/Sub dhanna@kleinfelder.com 909-376-6128
Hassan, Keivan PQM Inc DBE keivan.hassan@pqminc.com 916-534-5114
Hoy, Erin PQM Inc erin.hoy@pqminc.com 818-842-5634
Iyer, Venkatesh WSP Prime/Sub Venkatesh.iyer@wsp.com 858-967-6363
Kash, Ryan Pacific Pros Sub ryan@pacificpros.com 949-535-0533
Krishna, S S2 Engineering DBE KrishnaS@s2-ei.com 951-201-4921
LaFontaine, Jessica Kleinfelder, Inc. jlafontaine@kleinfelder.com 760-805-8149
Lowry, Patrick Enspech Prime plowry@enspech.ai 415-854-8266
Mason, Jeremy Kleinfelder, Inc. Prime/Sub jmason@kleinfelder.com 425-417-5916
Mehta, Jinesh Grit Force Inc Prime/Sub (DBE/SBE) jinesh@gritforceinc.com 562-575-8798
Rallis, Gracie TRC Engineers, Inc. Grallis@trccompanies.com 714-459-3541
Raynal, Elizabeth Ghirardelli Associates Inc eraynal@ghirardelliassoc.com n/a 
Saber, Dave Caltrop saber@caltrop.com n/a 
Shah, Jay AMC Inc Sub (QA Electrical Inspection) jshah@amccon.net 562-677-5448
Taylor, Bethany WSP beth.taylor1@wsp.com 860-706-2573
Wong, Allen VSCE, Inc. DBE awong@vsceinc.com 510-500-4451
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